

SOUTH DAKOTA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
ABSTRACT OF BIDS RECEIVED 06/04/2025 LETTING
CONTENTS

ITEM	PROJECT NO.	COUNTY	TYPE OF WORK
1.	BRO-B 8062(10) (PCN 08NA)	Tripp	Structure (3-9x6 CIP RCBC) & Approach Grading
2.	PH 0040(347) (PCN 06U5)	Custer, Fall River, Lawrence, Meade, Pennington	High Friction Surface Treatment

South Dakota Department of Transportation Abstract of Bids Letting Date: 06/04/2025 Item Nbr: 1 PCN: 08NA Project No: BRO-B 8062(10) Project Location: Structure 4.8 E & 0.8 N of Colome on 285th St over W Br of Bull Ck SN 62-318-350 8 Desc of Construction: Structure (3-9x6 CIP RCBC) & Approach Grading County: Tripp					Bidder: Anderson Contractors, Inc.		07/16/2025 Page 1 of 8 Bidder: Journey Group Companies	
No.	Item No.	Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	009E0010	Mobilization	1.000	LS	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$94,500.00	\$94,500.00
2	009E3200	Construction Staking	1.000	LS	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00
3	100E0100	Clearing	1.000	LS	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00
4	110E5010	Salvage Delineator	12.000	Each	\$11.00	\$132.00	\$10.00	\$120.00
5	110E5020	Salvage Traffic Sign	4.000	Each	\$38.00	\$152.00	\$37.00	\$148.00
6	120E0010	Unclassified Excavation	3,034.000	CuYd	\$21.00	\$63,714.00	\$6.50	\$19,721.00
7	230E0010	Placing Topsoil	961.000	CuYd	\$13.00	\$12,493.00	\$3.50	\$3,363.50
8	250E0030	Incidental Work, Structure	1.000	LS	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
9	420E0200	Structure Excavation, Box Culvert	67.000	CuYd	\$40.00	\$2,680.00	\$27.00	\$1,809.00
10	421E0200	Box Culvert Undercut	188.000	CuYd	\$135.00	\$25,380.00	\$150.00	\$28,200.00
11	460E0120	Class A45 Concrete, Box Culvert	140.100	CuYd	\$500.00	\$70,050.00	\$1,250.00	\$175,125.00
12	462E0100	Class M6 Concrete	3.700	CuYd	\$1,000.00	\$3,700.00	\$2,500.00	\$9,250.00
13	480E0100	Reinforcing Steel	18,402.000	Lb	\$7.00	\$128,814.00	\$3.00	\$55,206.00
14	634E0110	Traffic Control Signs	109.000	SqFt	\$11.00	\$1,199.00	\$11.00	\$1,199.00
15	634E0120	Traffic Control, Miscellaneous	1.000	LS	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00
16	634E0275	Type 3 Barricade	8.000	Each	\$215.00	\$1,720.00	\$300.00	\$2,400.00
17	700E0210	Class B Riprap	63.300	Ton	\$86.00	\$5,443.80	\$75.00	\$4,747.50
18	730E0210	Type F Permanent Seed Mixture	52.000	Lb	\$54.00	\$2,808.00	\$20.00	\$1,040.00
19	731E0200	Fertilizing	1.500	Ton	\$1,075.00	\$1,612.50	\$850.00	\$1,275.00
20	732E0100	Mulching	6.000	Ton	\$530.00	\$3,180.00	\$300.00	\$1,800.00
21	734E0102	Type 2 Erosion Control Blanket	2,989.000	SqYd	\$2.15	\$6,426.35	\$1.50	\$4,483.50
22	734E0154	12" Diameter Erosion Control Wattle	500.000	Ft	\$4.50	\$2,250.00	\$5.00	\$2,500.00
23	734E0510	Shaping for Erosion Control Blanket	1,400.000	Ft	\$1.00	\$1,400.00	\$1.00	\$1,400.00
24	734E0602	Low Flow Silt Fence	250.000	Ft	\$4.30	\$1,075.00	\$5.00	\$1,250.00

South Dakota Department of Transportation Abstract of Bids Letting Date: 06/04/2025 Item Nbr: 1PCN: 08NA Project No: BRO-B 8062(10) Project Location: Structure 4.8 E & 0.8 N of Colome on 285th St over W Br of Bull Ck SN 62-318-350 8 Desc of Construction: Structure (3-9x6 CIP RCBC) & Approach Grading County: Tripp					Bidder: Anderson Contractors, Inc.		07/16/2025 Page 2 of 8 Bidder: Journey Group Companies	
No.	Item No.	Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
25	734E0610	Mucking Silt Fence	18.000	CuYd	\$1.00	\$18.00	\$1.00	\$18.00
26	734E0620	Repair Silt Fence	63.000	Ft	\$1.00	\$63.00	\$1.00	\$63.00
27	831E0110	Type B Drainage Fabric	80.000	SqYd	\$5.40	\$432.00	\$4.00	\$320.00
Total Bid Amount						\$443,742.65	\$452,438.50	

South Dakota Department of Transportation Abstract of Bids Letting Date: 06/04/2025 Item Nbr: 1 PCN: 08NA Project No: BRO-B 8062(10) Project Location: Structure 4.8 E & 0.8 N of Colome on 285th St over W Br of Bull Ck SN 62-318-350 8 Desc of Construction: Structure (3-9x6 CIP RCBC) & Approach Grading County: Tripp					Bidder: BX CIVIL & CONSTRUCTION, INC.		07/16/2025 Page 3 of 8 Bidder: Kea Constructors LLC	
No.	Item No.	Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	009E0010	Mobilization	1.000	LS	\$93,000.00	\$93,000.00	\$55,918.00	\$55,918.00
2	009E3200	Construction Staking	1.000	LS	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$8,943.65	\$8,943.65
3	100E0100	Clearing	1.000	LS	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$7,290.00	\$7,290.00
4	110E5010	Salvage Delineator	12.000	Each	\$10.00	\$120.00	\$10.64	\$127.68
5	110E5020	Salvage Traffic Sign	4.000	Each	\$40.00	\$160.00	\$37.24	\$148.96
6	120E0010	Unclassified Excavation	3,034.000	CuYd	\$7.00	\$21,238.00	\$15.00	\$45,510.00
7	230E0010	Placing Topsoil	961.000	CuYd	\$4.00	\$3,844.00	\$3.00	\$2,883.00
8	250E0030	Incidental Work, Structure	1.000	LS	\$25,425.00	\$25,425.00	\$65,990.00	\$65,990.00
9	420E0200	Structure Excavation, Box Culvert	67.000	CuYd	\$30.00	\$2,010.00	\$59.00	\$3,953.00
10	421E0200	Box Culvert Undercut	188.000	CuYd	\$125.00	\$23,500.00	\$194.00	\$36,472.00
11	460E0120	Class A45 Concrete, Box Culvert	140.100	CuYd	\$1,000.00	\$140,100.00	\$1,225.00	\$171,622.50
12	462E0100	Class M6 Concrete	3.700	CuYd	\$1,750.00	\$6,475.00	\$1,595.00	\$5,901.50
13	480E0100	Reinforcing Steel	18,402.000	Lb	\$5.50	\$101,211.00	\$2.90	\$53,365.80
14	634E0110	Traffic Control Signs	109.000	SqFt	\$12.00	\$1,308.00	\$10.64	\$1,159.76
15	634E0120	Traffic Control, Miscellaneous	1.000	LS	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$3,829.80	\$3,829.80
16	634E0275	Type 3 Barricade	8.000	Each	\$240.00	\$1,920.00	\$212.77	\$1,702.16
17	700E0210	Class B Riprap	63.300	Ton	\$85.00	\$5,380.50	\$121.00	\$7,659.30
18	730E0210	Type F Permanent Seed Mixture	52.000	Lb	\$35.00	\$1,820.00	\$53.19	\$2,765.88
19	731E0200	Fertilizing	1.500	Ton	\$1,350.00	\$2,025.00	\$1,063.83	\$1,595.75
20	732E0100	Mulching	6.000	Ton	\$350.00	\$2,100.00	\$531.92	\$3,191.52
21	734E0102	Type 2 Erosion Control Blanket	2,989.000	SqYd	\$3.50	\$10,461.50	\$2.13	\$6,366.57
22	734E0154	12" Diameter Erosion Control Wattle	500.000	Ft	\$6.50	\$3,250.00	\$4.26	\$2,130.00
23	734E0510	Shaping for Erosion Control Blanket	1,400.000	Ft	\$1.50	\$2,100.00	\$0.80	\$1,120.00
24	734E0602	Low Flow Silt Fence	250.000	Ft	\$6.00	\$1,500.00	\$4.26	\$1,065.00

South Dakota Department of Transportation Abstract of Bids Letting Date: 06/04/2025 Item Nbr: 1PCN: 08NA Project No: BRO-B 8062(10) Project Location: Structure 4.8 E & 0.8 N of Colome on 285th St over W Br of Bull Ck SN 62-318-350 8 Desc of Construction: Structure (3-9x6 CIP RCBC) & Approach Grading County: Tripp					Bidder: BX CIVIL & CONSTRUCTION, INC.		07/16/2025 Page 4 of 8 Bidder: Kea Constructors LLC	
No.	Item No.	Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
25	734E0610	Mucking Silt Fence	18.000	CuYd	\$8.50	\$153.00	\$12.00	\$216.00
26	734E0620	Repair Silt Fence	63.000	Ft	\$1.50	\$94.50	\$1.06	\$66.78
27	831E0110	Type B Drainage Fabric	80.000	SqYd	\$4.50	\$360.00	\$7.00	\$560.00
Total Bid Amount						\$479,555.50	\$491,554.61	

South Dakota Department of Transportation Abstract of Bids Letting Date: 06/04/2025 Item Nbr: 1 PCN: 08NA Project No: BRO-B 8062(10) Project Location: Structure 4.8 E & 0.8 N of Colome on 285th St over W Br of Bull Ck SN 62-318-350 8 Desc of Construction: Structure (3-9x6 CIP RCBC) & Approach Grading County: Tripp					Bidder: Menning Excavation Inc		07/16/2025 Page 5 of 8 Bidder: Corr Construction Services, Inc	
No.	Item No.	Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	009E0010	Mobilization	1.000	LS	\$125,095.00	\$125,095.00	\$84,000.00	\$84,000.00
2	009E3200	Construction Staking	1.000	LS	\$13,333.33	\$13,333.33	\$14,500.00	\$14,500.00
3	100E0100	Clearing	1.000	LS	\$13,028.57	\$13,028.57	\$19,200.00	\$19,200.00
4	110E5010	Salvage Delineator	12.000	Each	\$11.11	\$133.32	\$11.00	\$132.00
5	110E5020	Salvage Traffic Sign	4.000	Each	\$38.89	\$155.56	\$40.00	\$160.00
6	120E0010	Unclassified Excavation	3,034.000	CuYd	\$13.37	\$40,564.58	\$20.00	\$60,680.00
7	230E0010	Placing Topsoil	961.000	CuYd	\$17.13	\$16,461.93	\$9.00	\$8,649.00
8	250E0030	Incidental Work, Structure	1.000	LS	\$23,142.86	\$23,142.86	\$35,500.00	\$35,500.00
9	420E0200	Structure Excavation, Box Culvert	67.000	CuYd	\$26.57	\$1,780.19	\$90.00	\$6,030.00
10	421E0200	Box Culvert Undercut	188.000	CuYd	\$124.15	\$23,340.20	\$205.00	\$38,540.00
11	460E0120	Class A45 Concrete, Box Culvert	140.100	CuYd	\$1,397.78	\$195,828.98	\$1,725.00	\$241,672.50
12	462E0100	Class M6 Concrete	3.700	CuYd	\$1,857.78	\$6,873.79	\$985.00	\$3,644.50
13	480E0100	Reinforcing Steel	18,402.000	Lb	\$3.27	\$60,174.54	\$3.35	\$61,646.70
14	634E0110	Traffic Control Signs	109.000	SqFt	\$11.11	\$1,210.99	\$12.00	\$1,308.00
15	634E0120	Traffic Control, Miscellaneous	1.000	LS	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$6,400.00	\$6,400.00
16	634E0275	Type 3 Barricade	8.000	Each	\$222.22	\$1,777.76	\$300.00	\$2,400.00
17	700E0210	Class B Riprap	63.300	Ton	\$90.00	\$5,697.00	\$124.00	\$7,849.20
18	730E0210	Type F Permanent Seed Mixture	52.000	Lb	\$22.22	\$1,155.44	\$85.00	\$4,420.00
19	731E0200	Fertilizing	1.500	Ton	\$888.89	\$1,333.34	\$1,950.00	\$2,925.00
20	732E0100	Mulching	6.000	Ton	\$333.33	\$1,999.98	\$700.00	\$4,200.00
21	734E0102	Type 2 Erosion Control Blanket	2,989.000	SqYd	\$1.72	\$5,141.08	\$3.25	\$9,714.25
22	734E0154	12" Diameter Erosion Control Wattle	500.000	Ft	\$5.56	\$2,780.00	\$9.00	\$4,500.00
23	734E0510	Shaping for Erosion Control Blanket	1,400.000	Ft	\$1.00	\$1,400.00	\$1.50	\$2,100.00
24	734E0602	Low Flow Silt Fence	250.000	Ft	\$5.56	\$1,390.00	\$12.00	\$3,000.00

South Dakota Department of Transportation Abstract of Bids Letting Date: 06/04/2025 Item Nbr: 1PCN: 08NA Project No: BRO-B 8062(10) Project Location: Structure 4.8 E & 0.8 N of Colome on 285th St over W Br of Bull Ck SN 62-318-350 8 Desc of Construction: Structure (3-9x6 CIP RCBC) & Approach Grading County: Tripp					Bidder: Menning Excavation Inc		07/16/2025Page 6 of 8 Bidder: Corr Construction Services, Inc	
No.	Item No.	Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
25	734E0610	Mucking Silt Fence	18.000	CuYd	\$5.44	\$97.92	\$1.00	\$18.00
26	734E0620	Repair Silt Fence	63.000	Ft	\$1.00	\$63.00	\$1.00	\$63.00
27	831E0110	Type B Drainage Fabric	80.000	SqYd	\$19.97	\$1,597.60	\$6.00	\$480.00
Total Bid Amount						\$549,556.95	\$623,732.15	

South Dakota Department of Transportation Abstract of Bids Letting Date: 06/04/2025 Item Nbr: 1 PCN: 08NA Project No: BRO-B 8062(10) Project Location: Structure 4.8 E & 0.8 N of Colome on 285th St over W Br of Bull Ck SN 62-318-350 8 Desc of Construction: Structure (3-9x6 CIP RCBC) & Approach Grading County: Tripp					Bidder: Young Gun Construction LLC		07/16/2025	Page 7 of 8
No.	Item No.	Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	009E0010	Mobilization	1.000	LS	\$68,819.99	\$68,819.99		
2	009E3200	Construction Staking	1.000	LS	\$16,129.10	\$16,129.10		
3	100E0100	Clearing	1.000	LS	\$13,000.00	\$13,000.00		
4	110E5010	Salvage Delineator	12.000	Each	\$130.00	\$1,560.00		
5	110E5020	Salvage Traffic Sign	4.000	Each	\$130.00	\$520.00		
6	120E0010	Unclassified Excavation	3,034.000	CuYd	\$15.60	\$47,330.40		
7	230E0010	Placing Topsoil	961.000	CuYd	\$15.60	\$14,991.60		
8	250E0030	Incidental Work, Structure	1.000	LS	\$19,500.00	\$19,500.00		
9	420E0200	Structure Excavation, Box Culvert	67.000	CuYd	\$65.00	\$4,355.00		
10	421E0200	Box Culvert Undercut	188.000	CuYd	\$194.67	\$36,597.96		
11	460E0120	Class A45 Concrete, Box Culvert	140.100	CuYd	\$1,972.00	\$276,277.20		
12	462E0100	Class M6 Concrete	3.700	CuYd	\$3,806.00	\$14,082.20		
13	480E0100	Reinforcing Steel	18,402.000	Lb	\$5.09	\$93,666.18		
14	634E0110	Traffic Control Signs	109.000	SqFt	\$25.95	\$2,828.55		
15	634E0120	Traffic Control, Miscellaneous	1.000	LS	\$10,539.48	\$10,539.48		
16	634E0275	Type 3 Barricade	8.000	Each	\$963.81	\$7,710.48		
17	700E0210	Class B Riprap	63.300	Ton	\$164.30	\$10,400.19		
18	730E0210	Type F Permanent Seed Mixture	52.000	Lb	\$77.93	\$4,052.36		
19	731E0200	Fertilizing	1.500	Ton	\$2,749.96	\$4,124.94		
20	732E0100	Mulching	6.000	Ton	\$702.00	\$4,212.00		
21	734E0102	Type 2 Erosion Control Blanket	2,989.000	SqYd	\$7.30	\$21,819.70		
22	734E0154	12" Diameter Erosion Control Wattle	500.000	Ft	\$13.50	\$6,750.00		
23	734E0510	Shaping for Erosion Control Blanket	1,400.000	Ft	\$2.95	\$4,130.00		
24	734E0602	Low Flow Silt Fence	250.000	Ft	\$14.43	\$3,607.50		

South Dakota Department of Transportation Abstract of Bids Letting Date: 06/04/2025 Item Nbr: 1PCN: 08NA Project No: BRO-B 8062(10) Project Location: Structure 4.8 E & 0.8 N of Colome on 285th St over W Br of Bull Ck SN 62-318-350 8 Desc of Construction: Structure (3-9x6 CIP RCBC) & Approach Grading County: Tripp					Bidder: Young Gun Construction LLC		07/16/2025 Page 8 of 8 Bidder:	
No.	Item No.	Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
25	734E0610	Mucking Silt Fence	18.000	CuYd	\$16.45	\$296.10		
26	734E0620	Repair Silt Fence	63.000	Ft	\$3.69	\$232.47		
27	831E0110	Type B Drainage Fabric	80.000	SqYd	\$27.86	\$2,228.80		
Total Bid Amount						\$689,762.20		

South Dakota Department of Transportation Abstract of Bids Letting Date: 06/04/2025 Item Nbr: 2 PCN: 06U5 Project No: PH 0040(347) Project Location: Various Locations on the state and local systems in the Rapid City Region Desc of Construction: High Friction Surface Treatment County: Custer, Fall River, Lawrence, Meade, Pennington					Bidder: The Truesdell Corporation		07/16/2025 Bidder: Louis-Company, LLC	Page 1 of 2
No.	Item No.	Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	009E0010	Mobilization	1.000	LS	\$185,511.35	\$185,511.35	\$145,000.00	\$145,000.00
2	009E1000	Incentive/Disincentive Pay	0.000	Day	\$1,000.00	\$0.00	\$1,000.00	\$0.00
3	380E6310	Seal Random Cracks in PCC Pavement	550.000	Ft	\$11.00	\$6,050.00	\$9.85	\$5,417.50
4	380E6510	Grinding PCC Pavement	8,000.000	SqYd	\$13.75	\$110,000.00	\$11.00	\$88,000.00
5	390E0212	Repair Type B Spall	10,440.000	Lb	\$9.50	\$99,180.00	\$2.50	\$26,100.00
6	633E0010	Cold Applied Plastic Pavement Marking, 4"	7,030.000	Ft	\$4.20	\$29,526.00	\$5.30	\$37,259.00
7	633E0020	Cold Applied Plastic Pavement Marking, 8"	100.000	Ft	\$8.50	\$850.00	\$10.75	\$1,075.00
8	633E0030	Cold Applied Plastic Pavement Marking, 24"	301.000	Ft	\$27.00	\$8,127.00	\$35.00	\$10,535.00
9	633E0040	Cold Applied Plastic Pavement Marking, Arrow	5.000	Each	\$350.00	\$1,750.00	\$403.00	\$2,015.00
10	633E0045	Cold Applied Plastic Pavement Marking, Combination Arrow	3.000	Each	\$400.00	\$1,200.00	\$403.00	\$1,209.00
11	633E0050	Cold Applied Plastic Pavement Marking, Message	1.000	Word	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$403.00	\$403.00
12	633E1201	High Build Waterborne Pavement Marking Paint with Reflective	45.000	Gal	\$80.00	\$3,600.00	\$100.00	\$4,500.00
13	633E1206	High Build Waterborne Pavement Marking Paint with Reflective	43.000	Gal	\$80.00	\$3,440.00	\$100.00	\$4,300.00
14	633E1220	High Build Waterborne Pavement Marking Paint, 4" White	16,530.000	Ft	\$0.55	\$9,091.50	\$0.67	\$11,075.10
15	633E1222	High Build Waterborne Pavement Marking Paint, 4" Yellow	15,332.000	Ft	\$0.55	\$8,432.60	\$0.67	\$10,272.44
16	633E5000	Grooving for Cold Applied Plastic Pavement Marking, 4"	7,030.000	Ft	\$2.10	\$14,763.00	\$2.70	\$18,981.00
17	633E5005	Grooving for Cold Applied Plastic Pavement Marking, 8"	100.000	Ft	\$5.00	\$500.00	\$5.30	\$530.00
18	633E5015	Grooving for Cold Applied Plastic Pavement Marking, 24"	301.000	Ft	\$13.00	\$3,913.00	\$16.15	\$4,861.15
19	633E5025	Grooving for Cold Applied Plastic Pavement Marking, Arrow	5.000	Each	\$400.00	\$2,000.00	\$403.00	\$2,015.00
20	633E5030	Grooving for Cold Applied Plastic Pavement Marking, Combina	3.000	Each	\$400.00	\$1,200.00	\$403.00	\$1,209.00
21	633E5035	Grooving for Cold Applied Plastic Pavement Marking, Message	1.000	Word	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$403.00	\$403.00
22	633E5100	Grooving for Durable Pavement Marking, 4"	42,070.000	Ft	\$0.69	\$29,028.30	\$0.85	\$35,759.50
23	634E0010	Flagging	1,000.000	Hour	\$36.03	\$36,030.00	\$36.03	\$36,030.00
24	634E0020	Pilot Car	200.000	Hour	\$52.75	\$10,550.00	\$52.75	\$10,550.00
25	634E0110	Traffic Control Signs	3,053.800	SqFt	\$6.50	\$19,849.70	\$8.00	\$24,430.40

South Dakota Department of Transportation Abstract of Bids					Bidder: The Truesdell Corporation		07/16/2025 Page 2 of 2	
Letting Date: 06/04/2025 Item Nbr: 2 PCN: 06U5 Project No: PH 0040(347) Project Location: Various Locations on the state and local systems in the Rapid City Region Desc of Construction: High Friction Surface Treatment County: Custer, Fall River, Lawrence, Meade, Pennington							Bidder: Louis-Company, LLC	
No.	Item No.	Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
26	634E0120	Traffic Control, Miscellaneous	1.000	LS	\$80,000.00	\$80,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00
27	634E0275	Type 3 Barricade	6.000	Each	\$200.00	\$1,200.00	\$201.00	\$1,206.00
28	634E0420	Type C Advance Warning Arrow Board	8.000	Each	\$200.00	\$1,600.00	\$135.00	\$1,080.00
29	634E0640	Temporary Pavement Marking	21,090.000	Ft	\$1.50	\$31,635.00	\$1.00	\$21,090.00
30	634E1215	Contractor Furnished Portable Changeable Message Sign	2.000	Each	\$4,250.00	\$8,500.00	\$5,382.00	\$10,764.00
31	634E1240	Queue Detection System	2.000	Each	\$4,250.00	\$8,500.00	\$5,382.00	\$10,764.00
32	634E1245	Maintenance of Queue Detection System	10.000	Hour	\$150.00	\$1,500.00	\$135.00	\$1,350.00
33	734E0845	Sediment Control at Inlet with Frame and Grate	1.000	Each	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
34	734E0847	Sediment Control at Type S Reinforced Concrete Drop Inlet	24.000	Ft	\$65.00	\$1,560.00	\$211.00	\$5,064.00
35	900E1250	High Friction Surface Treatment	54,998.200	SqYd	\$23.75	\$1,306,207.25	\$31.00	\$1,704,944.20
36	900E1256	Abrasive Blasting of PCC Pavement	27,582.200	SqYd	\$1.50	\$41,373.30	\$0.90	\$24,823.98
Total Bid Amount						\$2,068,068.00	\$2,338,516.27	